10.00am

11.00am

11.15am

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

5.00pm

7.30pm

Forge Mid Year Intensive Timetable

Fri Jul 14" Sat Jul 15"

Session 1 Alan Hirsch
Jesus is Lord

Morning Tea

Session 2 — Deb Hirsch
Who Am | — Where Am | Going —
Who'’s Coming With Me?...

Lunch

Session 3 — Deb Hirsch
Sexuality & Spirituality

Afternoon Tea

Open Forum —

Session 4 - Andrew Hamilton
Swimming Upstream — Growing
Disciples in a Consumer Age

Finish

(At Warehouse Café)
Deb Hirsch

“A Wild Ride - A Life of Following

Jesus”

10.00am

11.00am

12.00am

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

5.00pm

7.00pm

Sun Jul 16th

Session 1 — Alan Hirsch
Jesus is Lord Il - Beyond Dualism

Afternoon Tea

Open Forum —

Session 2 - Geoff Westlake
Spirituality of the Everyday

Dinner
Session 3 — Al Hirsch

Putting Adventure Back into the
Venture

Mon Jul 17"

Session 1 — Danelle Hamilton

Mission, Discipleship & Family Life

Morning Tea

Session 2 — Alan Hirsch
Discipleship - Embodiment and
Transmission

Lunch

Session 3 — Steve McKinnon
Taking it to the Streets

Open Forum —

Session 4 — Jennifer Turner
Going the Distance in Missional
Leadership



