Forge Mid Year Intensive Timetable

	Fri Jul 14 th	Sat Jul 15 th		Sun Jul 16th	Mon Jul 17 th
10.00am		Session 1 Alan Hirsch Jesus is Lord	10.00am		Session 1 – Danelle Hamilton Mission, Discipleship & Family Life
11.00am		Morning Tea	11.00am		Morning Tea
11.15am		Session 2 – Deb Hirsch Who Am I – Where Am I Going – Who's Coming With Me?	12.00am		Session 2 – Alan Hirsch Discipleship - Embodiment and Transmission
12.30pm		Lunch	12.30pm		Lunch
1.30pm		Session 3 – Deb Hirsch Sexuality & Spirituality	1.30pm	Session 1 – Alan Hirsch Jesus is Lord II - Beyond Dualism	Session 3 – Steve McKinnon Taking it to the Streets
2.45pm		Afternoon Tea	2.30pm	Afternoon Tea	
3.00pm		Open Forum –	3.00pm	Open Forum –	Open Forum –
3.30pm		Session 4 - Andrew Hamilton Swimming Upstream – Growing Disciples in a Consumer Age	3.30pm	Session 2 - Geoff Westlake Spirituality of the Everyday	Session 4 – Jennifer Turner Going the Distance in Missional Leadership
5.00pm		Finish	5.00pm	Dinner	
7.30pm	(At Warehouse Café) Deb Hirsch "A Wild Ride - A Life of Following Jesus"		7.00pm	Session 3 – Al Hirsch Putting Adventure Back into the Venture	